
 

February @ Litha 
Click on the Link for more information & to Book. 

Weekly 

        Every Tuesday, 7:30-9pm                 Wild Witch Women’s Circle , (£10.50, £42.50 for 5) 

         Alternate Wednesdays                     Earth Magick Coven  

        Time to suit you      Private Sessions & Readings (£35.50/£20.50) 

         Time to suit you      Private Online Meditations  (£10.50) 

        Thursdays, 7:30pm      Monthly Well-being Pass (50% off)  (£24.50) 

Monthly 

 Sunday 1st February       Imbolc Celebration (with Wicks&Spritz)  

Monday 2nd, 7:30-9:30pm      Full Moon (£25.50) 

 Thursday 5th, 7:30-8:30pm      Folktales & Flames  (£10.50) 

Monday 9th, 7:30-9:30pm      Down the Rabbit Hole (Study Grp)  (£7.50) 

Tuesday 10th, 7:30-9pm      Goddess Women’s Circle  (£10.50) 

Thursday 12th, 7:30-8:30pm     Nature Connection Meditations  (£10.50) 

Tuesday 17th, 7:30-9:30pm      New Moon Shadow work & Reiki  (£20.50) 

 Thursday 19th, 7:30-8:30pm     Shamanic Sound Bath  (£12.50) 

Thursday 26th, 7:30-9pm                   Violet Flame Reiki (Healing Circle)  (£15.50) 

 Saturday 28th         Litha Community Social - ?Dip & Sauna 

 

https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-seasonal-circle-winter-well-being-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-seasonal-circle-winter-well-being-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/earth-magick-coven-expression-of-interest-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-reiki-energy-cleansing-nature-connection-meditation
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-online-meditations-or-dreamy-folktales
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/monthly-well-being-passes
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/imbolc-celebration-with-wicks-spritz
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/full-moon-circle
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/folktales-flames-stories-by-fire-candlelight
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/down-the-rabbit-hole-study-group-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/goddess-women-s-circle
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/nature-connection-meditations
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/new-moon-shadow-work-reiki
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/shamanic-sound-bath-2
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/violet-flame-reiki-healing-circle


 

March @ Litha 

Click on the Link for more information & to Book. 

Weekly 

        Every Tuesday, 7:30-9pm                 Wild Witch Women’s Circle  (£10.50, £42.50 for 5) 

          Alternate Wednesdays                     Earth Magick Coven 

         Time to suit you      Private Sessions & Readings  (£35.50/£20.50) 

          Time to suit you      Private Online Meditations  (£10.50) 

 Thursdays, 7:30pm      Monthly Well-being Pass (50% off)  (£24.50) 

Monthly 

 Monday 2nd , 7:30-9:30pm      Full Moon Women’s Circle (£25.50) 

 Thursday 5th, 7:30-8:30pm      Folktales & Flames  (£10.50) 

Sunday 8th, 1-3pm                           Druid’s Apothecary  (£35.50) 

Monday 9th , 7:30-9:30pm      Down the Rabbit Hole (Study Grp)  (£7.50) 

 Thursday 12th, 7:30-8:30pm     Nature Connection Meditations  (£10.50) 

Monday 16th, 7:30-9:30pm      New Moon Shadow work & Reiki  (£20.50) 

 Thursday 19th, 7:30-8:30pm     Shamanic Sound Bath  (£12.50) 

 Saturday 21st, time TBC      OSTARA CELEBRATION (£40 - £20 deposit) 

Sunday 22nd, 9am-12      Retreat to the Woods  (£30.50) 

Sun 22nd & Mon 23rd 7-9pm              Magick & the Menopause, Mini-course  (£45.50) 

Thursday 26th, 7:30-9pm                  Violet Flame Reiki (Healing Circle)  (£15.50) 

I’m sorry, there is no Social in March 

 

https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-seasonal-circle-winter-well-being-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-seasonal-circle-winter-well-being-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-seasonal-circle-winter-well-being-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-reiki-energy-cleansing-nature-connection-meditation
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-online-meditations-or-dreamy-folktales
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/monthly-well-being-passes
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/full-moon-circle
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/folktales-flames-stories-by-fire-candlelight
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/druid-s-apothecary-potion-making-for-grown-ups
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/down-the-rabbit-hole-study-group-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/nature-connection-meditations
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/new-moon-shadow-work-reiki
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/shamanic-sound-bath-2
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/ostara-celebration-spring-equinox
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/retreat-to-the-woods
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/violet-flame-reiki-healing-circle


 

April @ Litha 
Click on the Link for more information & to Book. 

Weekly 

        Every Tuesday, 7:30-9pm                 Wild Witch Women’s Circle (£10.50 or £42.50 for 5) 

   (No session 31st March or 7th April) 

         Alternate Wednesdays                     Earth Magick Coven  

        Time to suit you      Private Sessions & Readings (£35.50/£20.50) 

         Time to suit you      Private Online Meditations  (£10.50) 

        Thursdays, 7:30pm      Monthly Well-being Pass (50% off)  (£24.50) 

Monthly  

Wednesday 1st, 7:30-9:30pm     Full Moon Women’s Circle (£25.50) 

 Friday 10th, 7:30-8:30pm      Folktales & Flames  (£10.50) 

Sunday 12th, 10-12:30pm      Maypole & Wand Crafting Workshop (£35.50) 

Monday 13th, 7:30-9:30pm      Down the Rabbit Hole (Study Grp)  (£7.50) 

Wednesday 15th        Earth Magick Coven 1 restarts 

Thursday 16th, 7:30-8:30pm     Nature Sound Bath  (£10.50) 

Friday 17th, 7:30-9:30pm      New Moon Shadow work & Reiki  (£20.50) 

 Saturday 18th, TBC       Litha Community Social  

 Wednesday 22nd        Earth Magick Coven 2 restarts 

Thursday 23rd, 7:30-9pm                   Violet Flame Reiki (Healing Circle)  (£15.50) 

 Sunday 26th 9-12am       Retreat to the Woods (Floralia Special) (£30.50) 

 Thursday 30th, 7:30-9pm      Walpurgisnact (The night the witch flies) (£30.50) 

 Saturday 2nd May, TBC      BELTANE CELEBRATION 

 Sunday 24th & Monday 25th May     Empathy in Action; Mini-course  (£45.50) 

https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/wild-witch-women-s-circle-spring-well-being
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/earth-magick-coven-expression-of-interest-3
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-reiki-energy-cleansing-nature-connection-meditation
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/private-online-meditations-or-dreamy-folktales
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/monthly-well-being-passes
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/full-moon-circle
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/folktales-flames-stories-by-fire-candlelight
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/maypole-wand-crafting-workshop
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/down-the-rabbit-hole-study-group-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/nature-sound-bath-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/new-moon-shadow-work-reiki
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/violet-flame-reiki-healing-circle
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/walpurgsnacht-the-night-the-witches-fly-1
https://lithawellbeing.com/earth-magick/ola/services/empathy-in-action-mini-course-1

